Knutstorp Juni
03 Saturday Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Green 1545-1600 6/15/2013 15:45
Practice started at 15:46:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:23.938 +4.713 15:57:32.307 1 1:27.182 +0.037 15:51:50.525
(161) Arne Hartmann 7 1:19.698 +0.473 15:58:52.005 2 1:27.145 15:53:17.670
1 1:18.837 +2.583 15:49:34.166 8 1:19.225 16:00:11.230 3 1:27.642 +0.497 15:54:45.312
2 1:17.935 +1.681 15:50:52.101 4 1:29.671 +2.526 15:56:14.983
3 1:16.254 15:52:08.355 (906) Hans Kingo
4 1:17.847 +1.593 15:53:26.202 1 1:25.050 +5.473 15:49:55.790 (128) Christian Nerving
5 1:20.216 +3.962 15:54:46.418 2 1:23.722 +4.145 15:51:19.512 1 1:30.793 +2.010 15:51:32.979
6 1:21.493 +5.239 15:56:07.911 3 1:24.062 +4.485 15:52:43.574 2 1:31.247 +2.464 15:53:04.226
7 1:19.032 +2.778 15:57:26.943 4 1:21.588 +2.011 15:54:05.162 3 1:31.860 +3.077 15:54:36.086
8 1:16.757 +0.503 15:58:43.700 5 1:21.531 +1.954 15:55:26.693 4 1:31.563 +2.780 15:56:07.649
9 1:19.915 +3.661 16:00:03.615 6 1:19.577 15:56:46.270 5 1:30.670 +1.887 15:57:38.319
7 1:20.449 +0.872 15:58:06.719 6 1:29.581 +0.798 15:59:07.900
(189) Dennis Messmann 7 1:28.783 16:00:36.683
1 1:18.869 +2.276 15:49:34.727 (127) Pelle Lundberg
2 1:18.010 +1.417 15:50:52.737 1 1:26.567 +5.941 15:50:16.692
3 1:16.593 15:52:09.330 2 1:27.218 +6.592 15:51:43.910
4 1:17.185 +0.592 15:53:26.515 3 1:27.182 +6.556 15:53:11.092
5 1:18.843 +2.250 15:54:45.358 4 1:24.678 +4.052 15:54:35.770
6 1:21.642 +5.049 15:56:07.000 5 1:22.695 +2.069 15:55:58.465
7 1:19.695 +3.102 15:57:26.695 6 1:22.454 +1.828 15:57:20.919
8 1:18.765 +2.172 15:58:45.460 7 1:22.430 +1.804 15:58:43.349
9 1:19.453 +2.860 16:00:04.913 8 1:20.626 16:00:03.975
(160) Jack Hulstrem (87) Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen
1 1:24.706 +7.843 15:49:57.625 1 1:25.302 +3.627 15:49:52.862
2 1:22.084 +5.221 15:51:19.709 2 1:25.398 +3.723 15:51:18.260
3 1:18.043 +1.180 15:52:37.752 3 1:26.318 +4.643 15:52:44.578
4 1:18.508 +1.645 15:53:56.260 4 1:24.505 +2.830 15:54:09.083
5 1:29.631 +12.768 15:55:25.891 5 1:22.575 +0.900 15:55:31.658
6 1:19.323 +2.460 15:56:45.214 6 1:21.675 15:56:53.333
7 1:16.863 15:58:02.077 7 1:22.200 +0.525 15:58:15.533
8 1:23.843 +6.980 15:59:25.920 8 1:24.522 +2.847 15:59:40.055
(722) Claude Mourey (38) Stefanos Adamou
1 1:20.853 +3.505 15:49:40.813 1 1:25.129 +1.172 15:49:55.058
2 1:19.351 +2.003 15:51:00.164 2 1:23.957 15:51:19.015
3 1:19.160 +1.812 15:52:19.324 3 1:24.163 +0.206 15:52:43.178
4 1:19.288 +1.940 15:53:38.612 4 1:25.234 +1.277 15:54:08.412
5 1:18.802 +1.454 15:54:57.414 5 1:26.402 +2.445 15:55:34.814
6 1:17.348 15:56:14.762 6 1:26.114 +2.157 15:57:00.928
7 1:19.083 +1.735 15:57:33.845 7 1:26.535 +2.578 15:58:27.463
8 1:18.802 +1.454 15:58:52.647 8 1:25.385 +1.428 15:59:52.848
9 1:19.513 +2.165 16:00:12.160
(86) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen
(99) Thomas Seehausen 1 1:27.813 +2.326 15:49:57.359
1 1:20.645 +1.611 15:49:37.555 2 1:26.005 +0.518 15:51:23.364
2 1:20.085 +1.051 15:50:57.640 3 1:25.892 +0.405 15:52:49.256
3 1:20.332 +1.298 15:52:17.972 4 1:25.782 +0.295 15:54:15.038
4 1:19.913 +0.879 15:53:37.885 5 1:25.487 15:55:40.525
5 1:20.665 +1.631 15:54:58.550
6 1:19.034 15:56:17.584 (33) Robin Lundberg
7 1:20.951 +1.917 15:57:38.535 1 1:28.514 +2.842 15:50:15.777
8 1:22.187 +3.153 15:59:00.722 2 1:27.527 +1.855 15:51:43.304
9 1:24.289 +5.255 16:00:25.011 3 1:27.496 +1.824 15:53:10.800
4 1:26.894 +1.222 15:54:37.694
(234) Mikkel Kjeerstrup 5 1:29.992 +4.320 15:56:07.686
1 1:23.885 +4.660 15:50:45.535 6 1:25.672 15:57:33.358
2 1:20.437 +1.212 15:52:05.972 7 1:26.032 +0.360 15:58:59.390
3 1:20.174 +0.949 15:53:26.146 8 1:26.521 +0.849 16:00:25.911
4 1:20.274 +1.049 15:54:46.420
5 1:21.949 +2.724 15:56:08.369 (12) Janne Husted
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